
                2024   CARROLLTON   BOOSTERS    11-12  BOYS    BASKETBALL   SCHEDULE

issued 2/29

Sunday 28-Jan 4:00 Coach Team Shirt Ink

5:00 1 Rodning Timberwolves lime Navy

 6:00 2 Haynes Sycamores White light blue

7:00 3 McGill Hornets teal Gold

4 Parks Clippers scarlet Navy

Thursday 1-Feb 7:00 5 Yockey Pistons royal Red

8:00 6 Guma The Rockets Black red

 7 Regan Cavaliers athletic orange Black

Sunday 4-Feb 4:00 8 Marsteller Hawks silver Red

 5:00 9 Ready Grizzlies electric blue Black

6:00

7:00 Coach Team PHOTO DATE PHOTO TIME

1 Rodning Timberwolves Sun Feb 25th 6:15 PM

Tuesday 6-Feb 7:00 2 Haynes Sycamores Sun Feb 25th 5:15 PM

8:00 3 McGill Hornets Sun Feb 25th 4:15 PM

 4 Parks Clippers Sun Feb 25th 5:30 PM

5 Yockey Pistons Sun Feb 25th 6:30 PM

Sunday 18-Feb 4:00 6 Guma The Rockets Sun Feb 25th 3:15 PM

5:00 7 Regan Cavaliers Sun Feb 25th 4:30 PM

 6:00 8 Marsteller Hawks Sun Feb 25th 3:30 PM

7:00 9 Ready Grizzlies Tues Feb 27th 7:00 PM

Tuesday 20-Feb 7:00

8:00

 

Friday 23-Feb 7:00

8:00

 

Sunday 25-Feb 4:00

5:00

 6:00

7:00

Tuesday 27-Feb  

 8:00

 

Thursday 29-Feb 7:00

 8:00

 

Sunday 3-Mar 4:00

5:00

 6:00

7:00

Tuesday 5-Mar  

 8:00

 

Thursday 7-Mar 7:00

 8:00

 

Sunday 10-Mar 4:00

5:00

 6:00

7:00

Tuesday 12-Mar  

 8:00

 

Thursday 14-Mar 7:00

 8:00

 

Sunday 17-Mar 4:00

5:00

 6:00

7:00

Monday 18-Mar 6:30

7:30

 

Tuesday 19-Mar 6:30

7:30

 

Thursday 21-Mar 6:30

 

 

Sunday 24-Mar 4:00

5:00

 6:00

7:00

Tuesday 26-Mar 6:30

7:30

 

1 v 6

 

11-12B PO

 

 

8 v 9

 

 

11-12B QF

11-12B QF

11-12B QF

11-12B semi

11-12B semi

11-12B QF

6 v 7

7 v 8

1 v 9

2 v 3

4 v 5

3 v 5

2 v 9

 

 

1 v 7

6 v 8

3 v 7

2 v 4

1 v 5

3 v 6

1 v 4

 

 

7 v 9

5 v 7

4 v 8

2 v 5

 

3 v 8

 

1 v 2

3 v 4

5 v 6

4 v 9

2 v 6

1 v 8

 

 

 

6 v 9

 

4 v 5

6 v 7

2 v 7

4 v 6

 

2 v 8

5 v 9

3 v 9

1 v 6

5 v 8

4 v 7

1 v 9

2 v 3

 

NEWMAN   TUOHY   GYM   DANNEEL ST.

1 v 2

3 v 4

5 v 6

7 v 8

 

8 v 9

1 v 3


